
Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Cham, Bahnhof
Hünenberg, Zythus
Hünenberg, Seeblick
Hünenberg, Rothus
Holzhäusern, St. Wendelin
Rotkreuz, Forren
Rotkreuz, Ried
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord

ab

an

47
48
51
–

55
56
57
01

5

02
03
06
–
10
11
12
16

17
18
21
–
25
26
27
31

32
33
36
–
40
41
42
46

47
48
51
–

55
56
57
01

6-19

02
03
06
–

10
11
12
16

17
18
–

21
22
23
24
28

47
48
–

51
52
53
54
58

20

17
18
–
21
22
23
24
28

47
48
–
51
52
53
54
58

21-23

17
18
–
21
22
23
24
28

L
47
48
–

51
52
53
54
58

0

Samstag

Fußnoten
Cham, Bahnhof
Hünenberg, Zythus
Hünenberg, Seeblick
Hünenberg, Rothus
Holzhäusern, St. Wendelin
Rotkreuz, Forren
Rotkreuz, Ried
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord

ab

an

47
48
51
–

55
56
57
01

5

17
18
21
–
25
26
27
31

47
48
51
–
55
56
57
01

6-16

17
18
–
21
22
23
24
28

47
48
–

51
52
53
54
58

17

17
18
–

21
22
23
24
28

47
48
–

51
52
53
54
58

18-0

Sonn- und Feiertag

Fußnoten
Cham, Bahnhof
Hünenberg, Zythus
Hünenberg, Rothus
Holzhäusern, St. Wendelin
Rotkreuz, Forren
Rotkreuz, Ried
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord

ab

an

47
48
51
52
53
54
58

6

17
18
21
22
23
24
28

47
48
51
52
53
54
58

7-23

17
18
21
22
23
24
28

0

L : verkehrt nur am Freitag

Gültig von 10.12.2023 bis 14.12.2024

Cham Bahnhof - Rotkreuz Bahnhof
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Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord
Rotkreuz, Ried
Rotkreuz, Forren
Holzhäusern, St. Wendelin
Hünenberg, Seeblick
Hünenberg, Rothus
Hünenberg, Zythus
Cham, Bahnhof

ab

an

25
26
28
29
32
–

36
39

55
56
58
59
02
–
06
09

5

10
11
13
14
17
–
21
24

25
26
28
29
32
–
36
39

40
41
43
44
47
–

51
54

55
56
58
59
02
–

06
09

6-19

10
11
13
14
17
–

21
24

29
30
31
33
–

34
36
39

59
00
01
03
–
04
06
09

20

29
30
31
33
–
34
36
39

59
00
01
03
–
04
06
09

21-23

L
29
30
31
33
–

34
36
39

0

Samstag

Fußnoten
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord
Rotkreuz, Ried
Rotkreuz, Forren
Holzhäusern, St. Wendelin
Hünenberg, Seeblick
Hünenberg, Rothus
Hünenberg, Zythus
Cham, Bahnhof

ab

an

55
56
58
59
02
–

06
09

5

25
26
28
29
32
–
36
39

55
56
58
59
02
–
06
09

6-16

29
30
31
33
–
34
36
39

59
00
01
03
–

04
06
09

17

29
30
31
33
–

34
36
39

59
00
01
03
–

04
06
09

18-23

29
30
31
33
–

34
36
39

0

Sonn- und Feiertag

Fußnoten
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord
Rotkreuz, Ried
Rotkreuz, Forren
Holzhäusern, St. Wendelin
Hünenberg, Rothus
Hünenberg, Zythus
Cham, Bahnhof

ab

an

59
00
01
03
04
06
09

6

29
30
31
33
34
36
39

59
00
01
03
04
06
09

7-23 0

L : verkehrt nur am Freitag

Gültig von 10.12.2023 bis 14.12.2024

Rotkreuz Bahnhof - Cham Bahnhof

0

0

Ro
tk

re
uz

 B
ah

nh
of

 N
or

d

1

1

In
du

st
rie

st
ra

ss
e

1

1

Ri
ed

3

2

Fo
rre

n

4

4

St
. W

en
de

lin

5

4

H
ol

zh
äu

se
rn

 K
re

ise
l

5

Ro
th

us

6

Bö
sc

h
7

Se
eb

lic
k

9

6

La
ng

rü
ti

10

7

Ba
di

 H
ün

en
be

rg

11

7

Zy
th

us

14

10

C
ha

m
 B

ah
nh

of


